
WAC Mid Season @ P. Run Par 72 Player Score

Ceres 437 Estevan Medina (LB) 83

Gary Condit © 88 James Perez (Patt) 85

Zac Chapmen © 88 Jacob Langan © 86

Jacob Langan © 86 Jayden Panyanouvong © 87

Jayden Panyanouvong © 87 Gary Condit © 88

James Cervantez © 88 Zac Chapmen © 88

Jake Nevarez © 94 James Cervantez © 88

Christopher Giardina (EC) 88

Los Banos 468 Jake Leonardo (EC) 90

Jimmy Georgiou (LB) 94 Tyler Dietz (EC) 93

Estevan Medina (LB) 83 Jake Nevarez © 94

Jacob Haumea (LB) 94 Jimmy Georgiou (LB) 94

Jake Gardner (LB) 95 Jacob Haumea (LB) 94

Manuel Zorra Jr.(LB) 102 Jake Gardner (LB) 95

Anthony Machado (LB) 111 Damian Albores (L) 95

Anthony Lizdas (EC) 97

El Capitan 472 Andre Grice (Patt) 98

Christopher Giardina (EC) 88 Ricardo Brisano (CV) 99

Anthony Lizdas (EC) 97 Noah Postley (CV) 99

Jake Leonardo (EC) 90 Jose Carbajal (L) 100

Tyler Dietz (EC) 93 Ashbir Sidhu (L) 101

Alan Butler (EC) 104 Manuel Zorra Jr.(LB) 102

Zack Gasper (EC) 128 Jalen French (L) 102

AJ Tadios (Patt) 103

Patterson 506 Alan Butler (EC) 104

AJ Tadios (Patt) 103 Derek Weis (CV) 106

Andre Grice (Patt) 98 Jasraj Bedi (L) 109

James Perez (Patt) 85 Jose Castillo (CV) 109

Roberto Miranda (Patt) 136 Josh Wheeler (Patt) 110

Josh Wheeler (Patt) 110 Garrette Haile (Patt) 110

Garrette Haile (Patt) 110 Anthony Machado (LB) 111

Eric Olague (Pac) 112

Livingston 507 Andres Garcia (L) 113

Damian Albores (L) 95 Efrain Garcia (CV) 119

Jose Carbajal (L) 100 Kyle Savage (Pac) 119

Jalen French (L) 102 Jon Clayton (Pac) 121

Andres Garcia (L) 113 Aman Dosanjh (CV) 127

Jasraj Bedi (L) 109 Zack Gasper (EC) 128

Ashbir Sidhu (L) 101 Kenneth Hancock (Pac) 130

Roberto Miranda (Patt) 136

Central Valley 532 Cameron Castro (Pac) 137

Ricardo Brisano (CV) 99 Emilio Castillo (Pac) 142

Noah Postley (CV) 99

Jose Castillo (CV) 109

Derek Weis (CV) 106

Efrain Garcia (CV) 119



Aman Dosanjh (CV) 127

Pacheco 619

Kyle Savage (Pac) 119

Eric Olague (Pac) 112

Jon Clayton (Pac) 121

Emilio Castillo (Pac) 142

Kenneth Hancock (Pac) 130

Cameron Castro (Pac) 137



School Score

Ceres 437

Los Banos 468

El Capitan 472

Patterson 506

Livingston 507

Central Valley 532

Pacheco 619


